



Product Spec Sheet



Birthday Cake Ooey Goopy Butter Cake

Signature Indulgence – A decadent two-layer St. Louis classic buttery yellow cake base topped with a rich, creamy blend of cream cheese, sugar, & egg — all baked for a soft, decadent bite. Top Layer has the blended flavor profile; 8 award winning flavors.

Nutrition Facts	
1 servings per container	
Serving size	1 cake (57g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	220
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 50mg	17%
Sodium 135mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	13%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 27g	
Includes 26g Added Sugars	52%
Sugar Alcohol 0g	
Protein 3g	6%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.2mg	2%
Potassium 20mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

PCB Product Code #:	368
Unit UPC:	7-97884-36918-9
Inner Case UPC:	7-97884-36819-6
Case UPC:	7-97884-36920-2
Gross Case Weight:	10.75 lbs
Net Case Weight:	7.5 lbs
Unit Weight:	2.0 oz
Case Cube:	0.64 ft ³
Pallet Configuration:	40" x 48" standard GMA pallet 6 cases per layer, 16 layers, 96 per pallet
Case Pack:	6 – 10 count inner packs
Outer Case Dimension:	4.75" x 9.38" x 24.69"
Inner Case Dimension:	3.88" x 3.75" x 8.81"
Unit Dimension:	0.75" x 4.5" x 3.5"
Storage Requirement:	Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising (Store between -20 and 10 °F)
Frozen Shelf Life:	18 months
Thawed Shelf Life:	60 days
Allergens:	Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Bioengineered Statement:	Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients
Certifications:	N/A
Country of Origin:	USA

Ingredients:

Cake Mix [Sugar, Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour), Modified Food Starch, Palm Oil, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch and monocalcium phosphates), Maltodextrin, Bamboo Fiber, Natural Flavor (dextrose, corn starch, natural flavor, tricalcium phosphate), Salt, Xanthan Gum], Powdered Sugar (sugar, corn starch), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk and Cream, Salt, Stabilizers (Guar Gum and Carob Bean Gum), Egg, Butter (Sweet Cream Natural Flavor), Soy Oil, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), natural vanilla extract), Sugar, Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, Vegetable Oil (palm kernel and palm oil), Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Dextrin, Confectioner's Glaze, Artificial Color (red 40, yellow 5, blue 1, red 3). Natural & Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Potassium Sorbate

Item



Inner



Case

